RUSSELLTICK™

The primary source for Russell Investments' real-time index data

POWERED BY NASDAQ OMX INFORMATION, LLC, RUSSELLTICK IS A PREMIER REAL-TIME DATA FEED THAT EXCLUSIVELY CONSOLIDATES THE RUSSELL FAMILY OF INDEXES. RussellTick is designed to facilitate excellence in trading performance and portfolio valuation due to its comprehensive, rulesbased index information and frequent dissemination of index data.

This principal distribution channel provides firms with an **easy**, **single point of access** for both Russell U.S. and Global Indexes.

REAL-TIME DISTRIBUTION

NASDAQ OMX disseminates values for all real-time **Russell Indexes** including:

- Russell 1000®
- Russell 2000®
- Russell 3000®
- · Russell Global Indexes

BENEFITS OF RUSSELLTICK

- Offers a single point of access and one-stop shopping for Russell Real-Time Index data.
- Encourages widespread distribution of real-time Russell index data to the public via the internet and other electronic media throughout the world.
- Supports real-time updated values for Russell index-based options, futures or ETFs.
- Allows investors and traders to easily track portfolio investments based on Russell Indexes.
- Ensures the receipt of official Russell Index information, from the preferred source.

SUBSCRIBE TODAY!

Get connected by contacting NASDAQ OMX Global Data Products at +1 301 978 5307 or +45 33 93 33 66.

Already a NASDAQ OMX GIDS subscriber? Existing subscribers can receive Russell Global Index data at no additional fee. To access the consolidated Russell U.S. and Global Index data, a separate subscription to RussellTick is required.

MONTHLY PRICING

Internal	Monthly Fee
Direct Access Fee	\$2,000
Real-Time	
0-100 Subscribers	\$1,000
101 - 499	\$1,500
500+	\$3,500
Delayed	FREE
External	Monthly Fee
Direct Access Fee	\$2,000
Real-Time	
0 - 50 Subscribers	\$2,500
51 - 500	\$4,000
501 - 2500	\$5,500
2501 - 4999	\$7,500
5000+	\$8,500
Delayed	
0 - 50 Subscribers	\$ 750
51 - 500	\$1,000
501 - 2500	\$1,500
2501- 4999	\$2,000
5000+	\$2,500



More Information

For additional information about this feed, please contact NASDAQ OMX Global Data Products at +1 301 978 5307. To learn more about Russell indexes, please contact Russell Investment Group at +1 866 551 0617. Also, find technical specifications and additional details on the NASDAQ OMX Trader® website.

Russell Investment Group is a Washington, USA corporation, which operates through subsidiaries worldwide, including Russell Investments, and is a subsidiary of The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company. Russell Investments is the owner of the trademarks, service marks and copyrights related to its respective indexes.

